 V1.0 01/24· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 6
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
SIMPLITZ Tunnel Light V2
Datasheet
Benefits
Advanced optical design, fewer luminaires for a superior

©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 5 of 6
SIMPLITZ Tunnel Light V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture - 1-10V Dimming
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM TL V2 25W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 25W 1-10V Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100483555
SIM TL V2 25W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 25W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100483655
SIM TL V2 25W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 25W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100483755
SIM TL V2 50W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 50W 1-10V Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100483855
SIM TL V2 50W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 50W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100483955
SIM TL V2 50W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 50W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100484055
SIM TL V2 90W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 90W 1-10V Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100484155
SIM TL V2 90W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 90W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100484255
SIM TL V2 90W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 90W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100484355
SIM TL V2 120W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 120W 1-10V Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100484455
SIM TL V2 120W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 120W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100484555
SIM TL V2 120W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 120W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100484655
SIM TL V2 150W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 150W 1-10V Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100484755
SIM TL V2 150W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 150W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100484855
SIM TL V2 150W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 150W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100484955
SIM TL V2 200W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 200W 1-10V Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100485055
SIM TL V2 200W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 200W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100485155
SIM TL V2 200W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 200W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100485255
SIM TL V2 240W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 240W 1-10V Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100485355
SIM TL V2 240W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 240W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100485455
SIM TL V2 240W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 240W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100485555
SIM TL V2 350W 730 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 350W 1-10V Dimming 3500K 135° x 85° GL23100485655
SIM TL V2 350W 740 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 350W 1-10V Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100485755
SIM TL V2 350W 757 135x85D DIM VS1 OSRAM 350W 1-10V Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100485855
SIMPLITZ Tunnel Light V2
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Ordering Codes
Fixture - DALI 2
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM TL V2 25W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 25W DALI 2 Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100485955
SIM TL V2 25W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 25W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100486055
SIM TL V2 25W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 25W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100486155
SIM TL V2 50W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 50W DALI 2 Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100486255
SIM TL V2 50W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 50W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100486355
SIM TL V2 50W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 50W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100486455
SIM TL V2 90W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 90W DALI 2 Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100486555
SIM TL V2 90W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 90W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100486655
SIM TL V2 90W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 90W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100486755
SIM TL V2 120W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 120W DALI 2 Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100486855
SIM TL V2 120W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 120W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100486955
SIM TL V2 120W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 120W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100487055
SIM TL V2 150W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 150W DALI 2 Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100487155
SIM TL V2 150W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 150W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100487255
SIM TL V2 150W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 150W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100487355
SIM TL V2 200W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 200W DALI 2 Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100487455
SIM TL V2 200W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 200W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100487555
SIM TL V2 200W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 200W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100487655
SIM TL V2 240W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 240W DALI 2 Dimming 3000K 135° x 85° GL23100487755
SIM TL V2 240W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 240W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100487855
SIM TL V2 240W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 240W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100487955
SIM TL V2 350W 730 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 350W DALI 2 Dimming 3500K 135° x 85° GL23100488055
SIM TL V2 350W 740 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 350W DALI 2 Dimming 4000K 135° x 85° GL23100488155
SIM TL V2 350W 757 135x85D DA VS1 OSRAM 350W DALI 2 Dimming 5700K 135° x 85° GL23100488255